THE DATASHEET OF
MUR3020WTG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
July, 2014 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MUR3020WT/D
MUR3020WTG,

G = Pb−Free Package
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MUR3020WTG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
MUR3060WTG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
MUR3040WTG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
2
1
3
MARKING DIAGRAM
MUR30x0WT
AYWWG
MUR3020WTG, MUR3040WTG, MUR3060WTG
2
MAXIMUM RATINGS (Per Leg)
Rating Symbol MUR3020WT MUR3040WT MUR3060WT Unit
Peak Repetitive Reverse Voltage
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
DC Blocking Voltage
VRRM